MV Switchgear Range from the leaders in LV Switchgear
Diverse demands.
Numerous applications. SINGLE SOLUTIONS.
Switchgear Factory, Ahmednagar
Switchgear Factory, Navi Mumbai
Switchgear Factory, Vadodara
1 ABOUT US
L&T Electrical & Automation (E&A) is a

*12kV VCU will be offered on request.
Standards
Type Designation
Voltage
Power Frequency Withstand Voltage
Impulse Withstand Voltage
Frequency
Rated Current
Short Time Withstand Current
Short Time Withstand Current (with Fuse)
Width#
Depth#
Height
Partition Class
Loss of Service continuity
Degree of Protection
Damage Classification
Internal Arc Classification
IEC Standard
VCU Type
Type Designation
Opening time
Mechanical Endurance
Electrical Endurance
Rated Duties (40% on Load Factor)
Closing/Tripping Coil
Auxiliary Contacts
IEC 62271-200
VH1H
up to 7.2kV*
20 kVrms
60 kVp
50 / 60 Hz
200 - 400 A
up to 8kA
25 / 40 / 50kA
600 MM
1570 / 1970 MM
2195 / 2495 MM
PM
LSC-2B
IP4X (Higher IP on request)
Type C
A (F, L, R), 40kA, upto 1s
IEC 62271-106
<35 ms
upto 0.3 Million (AC-3)
Class 300
110 / 220 V DC
3NO + 3NC
Panel Details
Voltage Ratings
Current Ratings
Dimensions
Construction
VCU
Non Latched Latched
VCU7N200 VCU7N400 VCU7L200 VCU7L400
upto 3 Million upto 0.3 Million
7.2kV AIS with VCU
16TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Notes:
Please contact any of the training centres for participation and detailed training programme schedule.
So gain the advantage and go the extra mile with:
�
�
�
�
The typical training programmes cover:
�
�
�
�
�
22 courses on contemporary topics
Courses applicable to all switchgear brands
Training Centers in Pune, Lucknow, Coonoor, Vadodara, Delhi & Kolkata
Blend of theory and practical experience
Low Voltage & Medium Voltage Switchgear
Switchboard Electrical Design
AC Drives & Building Management Solutions
Protective Relays & Earthing
Power Quality Solutions